
Ein Pool mit 2 Starter; Jeder gegen Jeden

Tln.2G. Dorfinger Halle, Str 03.06.2017Frauen U17 U10 Mix, U12, U14, U17 F+ 36 kg - 40 kg 23. Int. Pfingsttturnier Str

Matte _3 min

 kg

 kg

Platz

7

10

Gewicht

Wettkampf-Paarungen:

GER:Team Oberbayern

ST:Judo Freizeit Leoben 17

0

172

00

1

2

Poolk.

Nr. Name Verein 01 Siege / Pkte

Runde/Starter Name  (weiss) Name  (blau) Sieger Pkte

1

2

02

01 CURTIS Niki

02 GEIGEL Jennifer

1. CURTIS Niki

2. GEIGEL Jennifer

3. .

01-02 CURTIS Niki GEIGEL Jennifer

01-02 CURTIS Niki GEIGEL Jennifer

CURTIS Niki

CURTIS Niki

Wertungen
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